
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 23, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

10-OCT-2024 13:19Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8777189

8662457

8687112

8687113

8703097

8744694

8807630

8808492

8808701

8808877

8809008

8811470

Case

PECK, GLENN

FRASER, FRANCIS TODD

FRASER, TODD F

FRASER, FRANCIS TODD

CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL

BREZUK, KEVIN J

KUMAR, PRAKHAR

MACKAY, MARK EDWARD

MACLEOD, CHARLES JOSEPH

RANNI, BASIL ALEXANDER

KRASOWSKI, CONNIE M

BRADBURY, JOHN ADAM THOMAS

Name

96653-14

249600-3

249600-16

249600-15

300448-6

89507-5

1001042-1

232138-9

195057-1

91738-5

120802-12

370332-13

Person

CBCA 20(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


