Ref: scheduled\_cases

10-OCT-2024 13:19

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 23, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8777189	PECK, GLENN	96653-14	CBCA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8662457	FRASER, FRANCIS TODD	249600-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8687112	FRASER, TODD F	249600-16	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8687113	FRASER, FRANCIS TODD	249600-15	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8703097	CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL	300448-6	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8744694	BREZUK, KEVIN J	89507-5	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8807630	KUMAR, PRAKHAR	1001042-1	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8808492	MACKAY, MARK EDWARD	232138-9	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808701	MACLEOD, CHARLES JOSEPH	195057-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808877	RANNI, BASIL ALEXANDER	91738-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8809008	KRASOWSKI, CONNIE M	120802-12	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8811470	BRADBURY, JOHN ADAM THOMAS	370332-13	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	